
NAZARETH MARGOSCHIS COLLEGE AT PILLAIYANMANAI 

INSTITUTION’S  INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC) EVENT REPORT 

 

Semester 1 

Celebration Activities 

Quarter 2 

TITLE OF THE EVENT : National Pollution Control Day 

DATE OF THE PROGRAM: 02.12.2022 

QUARTER : Quarter II 

MEETING LINK OF THE EVENT/ACTIVITY:  

 
a) MEETING PLATFORM:GOOGLE MEET 

b) MEETING LINK : https://meet.google.com/krg-htaw-sjy 

SOCIAL MEDIA LINK OF THE POSTER: 

Short Film: 

https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=131428219736929&set=a.106865362193215 

https://www.instagram.com/p/CloosYmPxGG/ 

https://twitter.com/nmcpnazareth/status/1598379839610040321/photo/1 

E-QUIZ: 

https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=131125433100541&set=a.106865362193215 

https://www.instagram.com/p/ClmAi6aPUdE/ 

https://twitter.com/nmcpnazareth/status/1598010024579604480/photo/1 

Webinar: 

https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=130724213140663&set=a.106865362193215 

https://www.instagram.com/p/CliiRFKvhyc/ 

https://twitter.com/nmcpnazareth/status/1597521858504425472/photo/1 
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EVENT POSTER / BROCHURE:  

 

 



 

 

OBJECTIVE OF THE PROGRAM:  

• To Kindle the students to think of an innovative method to control pollution. 

• To make the students aware of the pollution and its hazardous effects on health and also the 

environment. 

• To create awareness about the increasing pollution and its impact.  

• To raise public awareness about pollution and control methods. 

BENEFITS IN TERMS OF LEARNING/ SKILL/ KNOWLEDGE OBTAINED:  

• Improved the knowledge about the surrounding 

• It increased empathy, tolerance and critical thinking skills 

• Gained more information about the types of pollution.  

DESCRIPTION OF THE ACTIVITY: 

Dr. A. Arulgnanam, Coordinator, IQAC, St. Johns College Palayamkottai delivered a speech to the students 

through google meet about pollution and the innovative methods that can be adopted to control the pollution. 

He also elaborated the responsibilities of each and every student to make changes in their respective locality 

and the surroundings. He gave examples to make it easy for the students to understand the innovative methods 

to control pollution. Moreover, E-quiz was conducted to create awareness about the pollutions constraint and 

https://www.selfstudymantra.com/2019/11/essay-on-pollution.html


measures in the global society. A short film contest on design skills to control pollution was also conducted 

and prizes were distributed. 

Video URL: 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0ur3XKqsSP8 

Participants (Webinar): 

S.NO 
Register 

Number 
Name Department Mail Id 

Mobile 

Number 

1 20222141301101 Andrews Asirvatham  R Commerce nmcp2022andrewsasirvatham@gmail.com  7639626337 

2 20222141301102 Angelstella  J Commerce nmcp2022angelstella@gmail.com  9342790483 

3 20222141301103 Anitha  A Commerce nmcp2022anitha@gmail.com  9043241554 

4 20222141301104 Anthony Raj  J Commerce nmcp2022anthonyraj@gmail.com  9344045025 

5 20222141301105 Aruna  R Commerce nmcp2022aruna@gmail.com  9894491595 

6 20222141301106 Aswiny Jeba  A Commerce nmcp2022jeba@gmail.com  9944694037 

7 20222141301107 Bruntha  B Commerce nmcp2022bruntha@gmail.com  7010259759 

8 20222141301108 
Daniel Rajkumar Yabez  

P 
Commerce nmcp2022daniel@gmail.com  9095566873 

9 20222141301110 Dhanalakshmi  K Commerce nmcp2022dhanalakshmi@gmail.com  6381588784 

10 20222141301111 Dinesh  A Commerce nmcp2022dinesh@gmail.com  8610950340 

11 20222141301112 Divya  P Commerce nmcp2022divya@gmail.com  7904286765 

12 20222141301113 Golda Sheeba  V Commerce nmcp2022goldasheeba@gmail.com  7200435588 

13 20222141301114 Hatsan Daniel  C Commerce nmcp2022hatsan@gmail.com  8973832201 

14 20222141301115 Iwin Jose  S Commerce nmcp2022iwinjose@gmail.com  8248711659 

15 20222141301116 James  M Commerce nmcp2022james.m@gmail.com  9342365198 

16 20222141301117 Jeni Salini  S Commerce nmcp2022jenisalini@gmail.com  9342556620 

17 20222141301118 Jesuran Jebaprabhu  V Commerce nmcp2022jesuran@gmail.com  9629270812 

18 20222141301119 Jetly Walter  V Commerce nmcp2022jetty@gmail.com  7806823424 

19 20222141301120 John Abishek  S Commerce nmcp2022johnabishek@gmail.com  7603990345 

20 20222141301121 Joshua Selvan  J Commerce joshuaselvan1@gmail.com  8248121937 

21 20222141301122 Jothikumar  M Commerce nmcp2022jothikumar@gmail.com  8248232362 

22 20222141301123 Justin Thomas  W Commerce nmcp2022justin@gmail.cm  9360712843 

23 20222141301124 Kalidurai  S Commerce nmcp2022kalidurai.s@gmail.com  8754748385 

24 20222141301125 Kannaperumal  K Commerce nmcp2022kannaperumal.k@gmail.com  9361766621 

25 20222141301126 Maher  M Commerce nmcpm.maher@gmail.com  8807483917 

26 20222141301127 Maheshwari  M Commerce nmcp2022maheswari@gmail.com  9123536823 

27 20222141301128 Mathesh  R Commerce nmcp2022mathesh.r@gmail.com  8072734443 

28 20222141301129 Merisha  M Commerce nmcp2022merisha@gmail.com  7418308643 

29 20222141301130 Mohamed Hussain  J Commerce nmcp2022mohamedhussain@gmail.com  6374179956 

30 20222141301131 Muthu Kumar  C Commerce nmcp2022muthukumar.c@gmail.com  9384877187 

31 20222141301132 Muthukumar  A Commerce nmcp2022muthukumar.a@gmail.com  8248682032 

32 20222141301133 Muthuramu  S Commerce nmcp2022muthuramu@gmail.com  6383890461 

33 20222141301134 Muthuvel  R Commerce nmcp2022muthuvel.r@gmail.com  9042847762 

34 20222141301135 Pon Priya  T Commerce nmcp2022ponpriya@gmail.com  9344503727 

35 20222141301136 Robin Samraj  A Commerce nmcp2022robin.a@gmail.com  8668043011 

36 20222141301137 Rosario Benjamin  R Commerce nmcp2022benjamin@gmail.com  9342935296 

37 20222141301138 Sam  A Commerce nmcp2022sam.a@gmail.com  9025570626 

38 20222141301139 Sam Gershom  B Commerce nmcp2022samgershom@gmail.com  9385956180 

39 20222141301140 Samraj  Y Commerce nmcp2022sam.issac@gmail.com  6380138848 

40 20222141301141 Santhana Kumar  M Commerce nmcp2022santhanakumar.m@gmail.com  9442987103 

41 20222141301142 Santhiya  P Commerce nmcp2022santhiya@gmail.com  9384880479 
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42 20222141301143 Saravanan  S Commerce nmcp2022saravanan.s@gmail.com  9345200024 

43 20222141301144 Selvarani M Commerce nmcp2022selvarani@gmail.com  9487835848 

44 20222141301146 Simeon Pushparaj  A Commerce nmcp2022simeon.a@gmail.com  6369741755 

45 20222141301147 Sivamurugan  C Commerce nmcp2022sivamurugan.c@gmail.com  7092336112 

46 20222141301148 Sorimuthu  V Commerce nmcp2022sorimuthu@gmail.com  9080415439 

47 20222141301149 Sudarsan  J Commerce nmcp2022sudarsan.j@gmail.com  6385676535 

48 20222141301150 Suvetha Chawla  S Commerce nmcp2022suvethachawla@gmail.com  9025007277 

49 20222141301151 Tamil  K Commerce nmcp2022tamil.k@gmail.com  8637457892 

50 20222141301152 Thanga Manicka Vasan  P Commerce nmcp2022thangaduraiv@gmail.com    

51 20222141301153 Thangadurai  V Commerce nmcp2022thangamanickam@gmail.com  6382273120 

52 20222141301154 Thangam  L Commerce nmcp2022thangam@gmail.com  6380883369 

53 20222141301155 Vanasathish  S Commerce nmcp2022vanasathish@gmail.com  7904580869 

54 20222141301156 Vignesh Kumar  C Commerce nmcp2022vignesh@gmail.com  8778822667 

55 20222141301157 Yuvarani  M Commerce nmcp2022yuvarani@gmail.com  6382508363 

 

Photos of the Event:  
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Feedback: 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

E-Quiz Certificates 

 



 


